Provisional merit list (Overall)
Certificate Course In Persian
Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN
Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

10th
(%)

12th
(%)

Overall
Marks

Gender Cat. 12th NCC/ NSS/

S.no Application

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

2514011440

2514012432

2514011906

2514012431

2514012419

2514004618

2514012701

2514013225

2514007861

2514008572

2514004434

2514013118

2514011864

2514013450

2514004439

Bhai harshdeep

singh chahal
Gulnaaz kaur

Taranjot kaur
dhillon
Manijit singh
Pradeep negi
Kiratpal
Jatinderjeet

singh
Mohit sharma

Sarabjeet kaur

dhillon

Armaan kamboj

ASKET KAUR

Nishant verma

Ashbir singh
Amitoj singh

SHAHBAZ

Jatinder
singh chahal

Gurpreet
singh

Davinder
singh dhillon

Angrej singh
Isher chand

JASVINDER
SINGH

Fauja singh
Lalit sharma
Jujhar singh
Daulat ram

KARAMJIT
SINGH

Manohar lal

Ravinder
singh
Mukhinder
singh
GURSHER

15-
Jun-1996

07-
Mar-2004

08-
Apr-1996

05-
Apr-1997

15-
Jul-2002

13-
Aug-1998

12-
Feb-2001

21-
Feb-2000

20-
Oct-2000

16-
Sep-2005

19-
Sep-1995

12-
Jul-2000

30-
Apr-2004

03-
Aug-2003

19-

M GEN
F GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F BAS
M GEN
M GEN
F GEN
M BC,
BAS
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M BC
M GEN

87.20

92.00

86.86

64.60

71.00

88.88

81.70

92.00

99.00

70.66

95.00

93.00

60.80

66.00

89.80

94.60

91.80

90.00

88.20

87.80

87.66

87.40

87.00

85.00

85.00

83.40

83.00

82.20

81.60

81.00

(100) YW/ Skill
(upto4d%)

946 O

91.8 0

90 0

882 O

87.8 0

87.66 0

87.4 0

87 0

85 0

85 0

83.4 0

83 0

822 O

81.6 0

81 0

94.6

91.8

90

88.2

87.8

87.66

87.4

87

85

85

83.4

83

82.2

81.6

81

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area
certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application Father's Gender Cat. NCC/ NSS/ Overall Remarks
No. Name YW/ Skill  Marks
(upto4d%)
SINGH BRAR SINGH Nov-1992
16 2514007168 Gaganpreet Amrik singh  26- M GEN 52.00 81.00 81 81 Approved by Dept.
singh Sep-1995
17 2514002785 Sukhman Singh Balwinder 01- M BAS 75.00 80.80 80.8 80.8 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
Singh Feb-2003
18 2514014189 Guneek sidhu Kanwar 29- F GEN 87.60 80.60 80.6 80.6 Approved by Dept.
gurpreet Sep-1998
sidhu
19 2514012552 Sehajpreet kaur Rajinder 25- F BAS, 78.00 80.60 80.6 80.6 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved
singh Nov-2003 RAS
20 2514012523 Gurdarshan Mukhtiar 19- M SC 88.00 80.00 80 80 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh singh Dec-2001
21 2514012542 Alamijit singh Malvinder 21- M GEN 91.20 78.80 78.8 78.8 Approved by Dept.
sidhu singh Jan-1997
22 2514012920 Chamanpreet Surinder 10- M GEN 71.00 78.20 78.2 78.2 Approved by Dept.
singh singh Apr-2002
23 2514013055 Karanvir singh  Gurnam 18- M GEN 72.00 78.00 78 78 Approved by Dept.
singh Jul-2003
24 2514011972 Amanpreet Raj devinder 08- M GEN 68.00 78.00 78 78 Approved by Dept.
singh singh Jan-2002
25 2514012606 Gurtej singh Rachhpal 17- M GEN 76.20 77.60 77.6 77.6 Approved by Dept.
singh Nov-2005
26 2514000793 Manoj kumar Amar singh  27- M GEN 8540 76.80 76.8 76.8 Approved by Dept.
Feb-1991
27 2514011038 Paramvir singh Amrik singh  24- M GEN 68.40 76.00 76 76 Approved by Dept.
Nov-1997
28 2514012495 Anurag Suresh pal 14- M GEN 62.70 75.40 75.4 75.4 Approved by Dept.
Mar-1996
29 2514012310 Sagar singh Sukhdev 22- M BC 68.61 74.88 74.88 74.88 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
singh Feb-1998
30 2514008934 Simranjitkaur  Upkar singh  12- F GEN 87.00 74.00 74 74 Approved by Dept.
Jan-2004
31 2514011596 Shani kumar Mangatram 02- M SC, 76.83 74.00 74 74 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved
May-2004 RAS
32 2514012612 Gagandeep Gurmej singh 16- M GEN 87.00 73.20 73.2 73.2 Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Rejected: Upload NCC certicates,



S.no Application Father's Gender Cat. NCC/ NSS/ Overall Remarks
No. Name YW/ Skill  Marks
(upto4d%)
singh Dec-1996
33 2514009091 Harmanjeet Jagjeet singh 23- M SC 65.76 73.11 7311 O 73.11 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh May-1996
34 2514010852 Simran karwal  Rajinder 26- F GEN 58.83 73.00 73 0 73 Approved by Dept.
parshad Jan-1993
karwal
35 2514014201 Sukhchain Raja singh 03- M SC 53.38 72.66 7266 0 72.66 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh Feb-1997
36 2514003667 Ekroop singh Gurmail 14- M GEN 68.20 7240 724 O 72.4 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Rejected: The Border Area certificate is not as per
sidhu singh May-2007 the format mentioned in the Handbook of Information/prospectus. For the
right format go to Part C page no. 112 of handbook of information or link
https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/handbookpuchd.php, RAS -Rejected:
Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
37 2514008115 Mohit Satbir 16- M BC 84.00 71.80 718 0 71.8 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Jun-1998
38 2514002778 Devash Singla  DurgaDass  24- M GEN 8740 7140 714 O 71.4 Approved by Dept.
Sep-1997
39 2514012580 Sahibjot singh  Sudagar 19- M GEN 7220 7140 714 O 71.4 Approved by Dept.
singh Sep-2000
40 2514013694 Abhishek ravish Ram niwas 19- M GEN 69.40 7120 712 O 71.2 Approved by Dept.
Apr-2002
11 2514008326 Harneetsingh  Majarsingh  02- M GEN 95.00 71.00 71 0 71 Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate for 10th class not
Dec-2000 attached.
42 2514006168 KOMAL RAKESH 14- F GEN 82.00 71.00 71 0 71 Approved by Dept.
Jan-1997
43 2514012279 Rupinder singh  Balwinder 13- M GEN 71.69 69.33 69.33 1.387 70.717  Approved by Dept.;;NCC-B -Approved,
singh Jul-1995
44 2514009562 Harwinder Kuljinder 01- M GEN 48.15 69.00 69 0 69 Approved by Dept.
singh singh Apr-2000
45 2514014396 Jagmeetsingh Harjeet singh 30- M GEN 6292 68.22 6822 O 68.22 Approved by Dept.
Sep-1996
46 2514012645 Ravneet kaur Balwinder 06- F GEN 76.00 67.80 678 O 67.8 Approved by Dept.
singh Feb-1994
47 2514012721 Jashanpreet Nishan singh 03- M GEN 76.00 67.80 678 O 67.8 Approved by Dept.
singh Aug-1998



Overall Remarks

Marks

Gender Cat.

NCC/ NSS/
YW/ Skill

S.no Application Father's
No. Name

(upto4d%)

48 2514005931 BOOTA SINGH PRITAM 01- M SC 55.23 67.33 67.33 67.33 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
SINGH Aug-1994
49 2514003206 Amiteshwar Charanijit 24- M RAS 7410 67.20 67.2 67.2 Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved
Singh Dhillon Singh Dhillon Feb-2000
50 2514009825 Jaspreet singh  Jasbeer 25- M GEN 7790 66.40 66.4 66.4 Approved by Dept.
singh Aug-1996
51 2514014236 Jagraj singh Gurmail 05- M SC 75.00 66.22 66.22 66.22 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh Aug-1994
52 2514009198 Puneet jindal Vijay kumar  22- M GEN 58.15 65.55 65.55 65.55 Approved by Dept.
Jul-1996
53 2514004654 Aarushi Jaswal Vikram 12- F GEN 87.00 65.00 65 65 Approved by Dept.
Jaswal Sep-1993
54 2514008251 Gurtej singh Amritpal 13- M GEN 63.04 64.04 64.04 64.04 Approved by Dept.
singh Feb-2007
55 2514012032 Sukhmandeep  Manijit singh  02- M GEN 86.00 64.00 64 64 Approved by Dept.
singh Nov-2000
56 2514007752 Gagandeep Mithu singh  31- F GEN 70.80 63.60 63.6 63.6 Approved by Dept.
kaur Dec-1993
57 2514009134 Chirag vansh Satish kumar 08- M GEN 64.60 63.60 63.6 63.6 Approved by Dept.
Jun-2002
58 2514013919 Prabhmanjot Jagtar singh  27- M GEN 62.70 63.60 63.6 63.6 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2000
59 2514012527 Harpreet singh  Jaswinder 04- M GEN 68.40 63.40 63.4 63.4 Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Rejected: This is ATC camp. Please attach NCC
singh Dec-2000 a qualifying certificate,
60 2514012383 Karandeep Ajbinder 29- M GEN 69.50 63.00 63 63 Approved by Dept.
singh punia singh punia  Oct-1999
61 2514008226 Amanpreet Nirmal singh  31- M SC 56.46 62.66 62.66 62.66 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh Jul-1997
62 2514012296 Lovepreet singh Jagmeet 01- M GEN 77.60 62.60 62.6 62.6 Approved by Dept.
brar singh Dec-1999
63 2514012073 Robinpreet Rupinder 12- M GEN 82.00 60.60 60.6 60.6 Approved by Dept.
singh brar singh brar Dec-1999
64 2514008172 Jashandeep Gurpartap 30- M GEN 52.80 60.60 60.6 60.6 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Rejected: The Border Area certificate is not as per
singh singh May-2007 the format mentioned in the Handbook of Information/prospectus. For the

right format go to Part C page no. 112 of handbook of information or link



Overall Remarks

Marks

Gender Cat. NCC/ NSS/
YW/ Skill

(upto4d%)

Name Father's
No. Name

S.no Application

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

2514012435

2514014185

2514011740

2514013129

2514013467

2514010573

2514014422

2514014141

2514005803

2514004717

2514010841

2514011129

2514012058

Jodh singh
Manjeet singh
Vishal gupta
Damanpreet
singh

Guryvir singh
Sushma

Neha malik
Ajaib singh

Abhinandan
sharma

Mandeep singh

Dhruv sharma

Harinder singh

Varinder singh

dhaliwal

Manjeet
singh

Amar singh
Jn gupta

Sukhdev
singh

Dilbag singh
Daulat ram

Mr ashwani
malik

Ajit singh

Ashok
sharma

Avtar singh

Rajesh
kumar
sharma

Gurmail
singh
Gurcharan
singh
dhaliwal

20-
Apr-1999
24-
Dec-1982
25-
Nov-1985
08-
Sep-1999
29-
Apr-2001
02-
Jun-1994
22-
Oct-1998
22-
Nov-1968
15-
Dec-1994
09-
May-1989
06-
Feb-2005

10-
Dec-1994
12-
Mar-2000

M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M SC

M GEN
M SC

M GEN

92.00

49.80

86.33

53.20

61.00

60.00

67.60

66.17

64.57

42.30

61.80

54.00

86.00

60.00

60.00

59.20

57.40

57.00

56.40

54.00

53.33

52.80

51.00

48.60

48.00

0.00

60

60

59.2

57.4

57

56.4

54

53.33

52.8

51

48.6

48

60

60

59.2

57.4

57

56.4

54

53.33

52.8

51

48.6

48

https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/handbookpuchd.php , RAS -Rejected:
Please attach the Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in
the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Hold by Dept.;Candidate name or Father name on admission form
mismatched with 10th & 10+2 DMC ;;;10+2th-Result Awaited



