Provisional merit list (Overall) Certificate Course In Persian Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

C no	Application	Name	Father's	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th	12th	12th	NCC/ NSS/	Overall	Remarks
S.no	No.	Name	Name	ров	Gender	Cal.	(%)	(%)	(100)	YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Marks	Remarks
1	2514011440	Bhai harshdeep singh chahal	Jatinder singh chahal	15- Jun-1996	М	GEN	87.20	94.60	94.6	0	94.6	Approved by Dept.
2	2514012432	Gulnaaz kaur	Gurpreet singh	07- Mar-2004	F	GEN	92.00	91.80	91.8	0	91.8	Approved by Dept.
3	2514011906	Taranjot kaur dhillon	Davinder singh dhillon	08- Apr-1996	F	GEN	86.86	90.00	90	0	90	Approved by Dept.
4	2514012431	Manjit singh	Angrej singh	05- Apr-1997	М	GEN	64.60	88.20	88.2	0	88.2	Approved by Dept.
5	2514012419	Pradeep negi	Isher chand	15- Jul-2002	М	GEN	71.00	87.80	87.8	0	87.8	Approved by Dept.
6	2514004618	Kiratpal	JASVINDER SINGH	13- Aug-1998	F	BAS	88.88	87.66	87.66	0	87.66	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
7	2514012701	Jatinderjeet singh	Fauja singh	12- Feb-2001	М	GEN	81.70	87.40	87.4	0	87.4	Approved by Dept.
8	2514013225	Mohit sharma	Lalit sharma	21- Feb-2000	М	GEN	92.00	87.00	87	0	87	Approved by Dept.
9	2514007861	Sarabjeet kaur dhillon	Jujhar singh	20- Oct-2000	F	GEN	99.00	85.00	85	0	85	Approved by Dept.
10	2514008572	Armaan kamboj	Daulat ram	16- Sep-2005	М	BC, BAS	70.66	85.00	85	0	85	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
11	2514004434	ASKET KAUR	KARAMJIT SINGH	19- Sep-1995	F	GEN	95.00	83.40	83.4	0	83.4	Approved by Dept.
12	2514013118	Nishant verma	Manohar lal	12- Jul-2000	М	GEN	93.00	83.00	83	0	83	Approved by Dept.
13	2514011864	Ashbir singh	Ravinder singh	30- Apr-2004	М	GEN	60.80	82.20	82.2	0	82.2	Approved by Dept.
14	2514013450	Amitoj singh	Mukhinder singh	03- Aug-2003	М	ВС	66.00	81.60	81.6	0	81.6	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
15	2514004439	SHAHBAZ	GURSHER	19-	М	GEN	89.80	81.00	81	0	81	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		SINGH BRAR	SINGH	Nov-1992								
16	2514007168	Gaganpreet singh	Amrik singh	26- Sep-1995	М	GEN	52.00	81.00	81	0	81	Approved by Dept.
17	2514002785	Sukhman Singh	Balwinder Singh	01- Feb-2003	М	BAS	75.00	80.80	80.8	0	80.8	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
18	2514014189	Guneek sidhu	Kanwar gurpreet sidhu	29- Sep-1998	F	GEN	87.60	80.60	80.6	0	80.6	Approved by Dept.
19	2514012552	Sehajpreet kaur	Rajinder singh	25- Nov-2003	F	BAS, RAS	78.00	80.60	80.6	0	80.6	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved
20	2514012523	Gurdarshan singh	Mukhtiar singh	19- Dec-2001	М	SC	88.00	80.00	80	0	80	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
21	2514012542	Alamjit singh sidhu	Malvinder singh	21- Jan-1997	М	GEN	91.20	78.80	78.8	0	78.8	Approved by Dept.
22	2514012920	Chamanpreet singh	Surinder singh	10- Apr-2002	М	GEN	71.00	78.20	78.2	0	78.2	Approved by Dept.
23	2514013055	Karanvir singh	Gurnam singh	18- Jul-2003	М	GEN	72.00	78.00	78	0	78	Approved by Dept.
24	2514011972	Amanpreet singh	Raj devinder singh	08- Jan-2002	М	GEN	68.00	78.00	78	0	78	Approved by Dept.
25	2514012606	Gurtej singh	Rachhpal singh	17- Nov-2005	М	GEN	76.20	77.60	77.6	0	77.6	Approved by Dept.
26	2514000793	Manoj kumar	Amar singh	27- Feb-1991	М	GEN	85.40	76.80	76.8	0	76.8	Approved by Dept.
27	2514011038	Paramvir singh	Amrik singh	24- Nov-1997	М	GEN	68.40	76.00	76	0	76	Approved by Dept.
28	2514012495	Anurag	Suresh pal	14- Mar-1996	М	GEN	62.70	75.40	75.4	0	75.4	Approved by Dept.
29	2514012310	Sagar singh	Sukhdev singh	22- Feb-1998	М	ВС	68.61	74.88	74.88	0	74.88	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
30	2514008934	Simranjit kaur	Upkar singh	12- Jan-2004	F	GEN	87.00	74.00	74	0	74	Approved by Dept.
31	2514011596	Shani kumar	Mangat ram	02- May-2004	М	SC, RAS	76.83	74.00	74	0	74	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved
32	2514012612	Gagandeep	Gurmej singh	16-	М	GEN	87.00	73.20	73.2	0	73.2	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Rejected: Upload NCC certicates,

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		singh		Dec-1996								
33	2514009091	Harmanjeet singh	Jagjeet singh	23- May-1996	М	SC	65.76	73.11	73.11	0	73.11	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
34	2514010852	Simran karwal	Rajinder parshad karwal	26- Jan-1993	F	GEN	58.83	73.00	73	0	73	Approved by Dept.
35	2514014201	Sukhchain singh	Raja singh	03- Feb-1997	М	SC	53.38	72.66	72.66	0	72.66	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
36	2514003667	Ekroop singh sidhu	Gurmail singh	14- May-2007	M	GEN	68.20	72.40	72.4	0	72.4	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Rejected: The Border Area certificate is not as per the format mentioned in the Handbook of Information/prospectus. For the right format go to Part C page no. 112 of handbook of information or link https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/handbookpuchd.php , RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
37	2514008115	Mohit	Satbir	16- Jun-1998	М	ВС	84.00	71.80	71.8	0	71.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
38	2514002778	Devash Singla	Durga Dass	24- Sep-1997	М	GEN	87.40	71.40	71.4	0	71.4	Approved by Dept.
39	2514012580	Sahibjot singh	Sudagar singh	19- Sep-2000	М	GEN	72.20	71.40	71.4	0	71.4	Approved by Dept.
40	2514013694	Abhishek ravish	Ram niwas	19- Apr-2002	М	GEN	69.40	71.20	71.2	0	71.2	Approved by Dept.
41	2514008326	Harneet singh	Majar singh	02- Dec-2000	М	GEN	95.00	71.00	71	0	71	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate for 10th class not attached.
42	2514006168	KOMAL	RAKESH	14- Jan-1997	F	GEN	82.00	71.00	71	0	71	Approved by Dept.
43	2514012279	Rupinder singh	Balwinder singh	13- Jul-1995	М	GEN	71.69	69.33	69.33	1.387	70.717	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-B -Approved,
44	2514009562	Harwinder singh	Kuljinder singh	01- Apr-2000	М	GEN	48.15	69.00	69	0	69	Approved by Dept.
45	2514014396	Jagmeet singh	Harjeet singh	30- Sep-1996	М	GEN	62.92	68.22	68.22	0	68.22	Approved by Dept.
46	2514012645	Ravneet kaur	Balwinder singh	06- Feb-1994	F	GEN	76.00	67.80	67.8	0	67.8	Approved by Dept.
47	2514012721	Jashanpreet singh	Nishan singh	03- Aug-1998	М	GEN	76.00	67.80	67.8	0	67.8	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
48	2514005931	BOOTA SINGH	PRITAM SINGH	01- Aug-1994	М	SC	55.23	67.33	67.33	0	67.33	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
49	2514003206	Amiteshwar Singh Dhillon	Charanjit Singh Dhillon	24- Feb-2000	М	RAS	74.10	67.20	67.2	0	67.2	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved
50	2514009825	Jaspreet singh	Jasbeer singh	25- Aug-1996	М	GEN	77.90	66.40	66.4	0	66.4	Approved by Dept.
51	2514014236	Jagraj singh	Gurmail singh	05- Aug-1994	М	SC	75.00	66.22	66.22	0	66.22	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
52	2514009198	Puneet jindal	Vijay kumar	22- Jul-1996	М	GEN	58.15	65.55	65.55	0	65.55	Approved by Dept.
53	2514004654	Aarushi Jaswal	Vikram Jaswal	12- Sep-1993	F	GEN	87.00	65.00	65	0	65	Approved by Dept.
54	2514008251	Gurtej singh	Amritpal singh	13- Feb-2007	М	GEN	63.04	64.04	64.04	0	64.04	Approved by Dept.
55	2514012032	Sukhmandeep singh	Manjit singh	02- Nov-2000	М	GEN	86.00	64.00	64	0	64	Approved by Dept.
56	2514007752	Gagandeep kaur	Mithu singh	31- Dec-1993	F	GEN	70.80	63.60	63.6	0	63.6	Approved by Dept.
57	2514009134	Chirag vansh	Satish kumar	08- Jun-2002	М	GEN	64.60	63.60	63.6	0	63.6	Approved by Dept.
58	2514013919	Prabhmanjot	Jagtar singh	27- Sep-2000	М	GEN	62.70	63.60	63.6	0	63.6	Approved by Dept.
59	2514012527	Harpreet singh	Jaswinder singh	04- Dec-2000	М	GEN	68.40	63.40	63.4	0	63.4	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Rejected: This is ATC camp. Please attach NCC a qualifying certificate,
60	2514012383	Karandeep singh punia	Ajbinder singh punia	29- Oct-1999	М	GEN	69.50	63.00	63	0	63	Approved by Dept.
61	2514008226	Amanpreet singh	Nirmal singh	31- Jul-1997	М	SC	56.46	62.66	62.66	0	62.66	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
62	2514012296	Lovepreet singh brar	Jagmeet singh	01- Dec-1999	М	GEN	77.60	62.60	62.6	0	62.6	Approved by Dept.
63	2514012073	Robinpreet singh brar	Rupinder singh brar	12- Dec-1999	М	GEN	82.00	60.60	60.6	0	60.6	Approved by Dept.
64	2514008172	Jashandeep singh	Gurpartap singh	30- May-2007	М	GEN	52.80	60.60	60.6	0	60.6	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Rejected: The Border Area certificate is not as per the format mentioned in the Handbook of Information/prospectus. For the right format go to Part C page no. 112 of handbook of information or link

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
												https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/handbookpuchd.php , RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113
65	2514012435	Jodh singh	Manjeet singh	20- Apr-1999	М	GEN	92.00	60.00	60	0	60	Approved by Dept.
66	2514014185	Manjeet singh	Amar singh	24- Dec-1982	М	GEN	49.80	60.00	60	0	60	Approved by Dept.
67	2514011740	Vishal gupta	Jn gupta	25- Nov-1985	М	GEN	86.33	59.20	59.2	0	59.2	Approved by Dept.
68	2514013129	Damanpreet singh	Sukhdev singh	08- Sep-1999	М	GEN	53.20	57.40	57.4	0	57.4	Approved by Dept.
69	2514013467	Gurvir singh	Dilbag singh	29- Apr-2001	М	GEN	61.00	57.00	57	0	57	Approved by Dept.
70	2514010573	Sushma	Daulat ram	02- Jun-1994	F	GEN	60.00	56.40	56.4	0	56.4	Approved by Dept.
71	2514014422	Neha malik	Mr ashwani malik	22- Oct-1998	F	GEN	67.60	54.00	54	0	54	Approved by Dept.
72	2514014141	Ajaib singh	Ajit singh	22- Nov-1968	М	GEN	66.17	53.33	53.33	0	53.33	Approved by Dept.
73	2514005803	Abhinandan sharma	Ashok sharma	15- Dec-1994	М	GEN	64.57	52.80	52.8	0	52.8	Approved by Dept.
74	2514004717	Mandeep singh	Avtar singh	09- May-1989	М	SC	42.30	51.00	51	0	51	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
75	2514010841	Dhruv sharma	Rajesh kumar sharma	06- Feb-2005	M	GEN	61.80	48.60	48.6	0	48.6	Approved by Dept.
76	2514011129	Harinder singh	Gurmail singh	19- Dec-1994	М	SC	54.00	48.00	48	0	48	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
77	2514012058	Varinder singh dhaliwal	Gurcharan singh dhaliwal	12- Mar-2000	М	GEN	86.00	0.00	0	0	0	Hold by Dept.;Candidate name or Father name on admission form mismatched with 10th & 10+2 DMC.;;;10+2th-Result Awaited